Consulate General of Pakistan
Toronto

PRESS RELEASE

The National Day of Pakistan will be celebrated in Toronto at Markham Town Hall on
Saturday, 23 March 2019.

The members of Pakistan community are invited to attend the event as per following

schedule:

Venue

1000 hrs

1030 hrs

1045 hrs

1115 hrs

Markham Civic Centre (101 Town Centre Boulevard, Markham
ON L3R 9W3)

Arrival of guests
Flag hoisting
Speeches by dignitaries in the Council’s Chamber

Refreshments

Toronto, 12 March 2019




